Relatério Geral - 11 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10

Numero
16
21

15
33

59
39
6
48
44
31

Nome
ERIKA MARIA

FLAVIANA HERMENEGILDO DE
OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

ELISANGELA RITA

JAQUELINE DE MELO CARVALHO
SILVA

ROSILENE TAVARES DE PAULA
LEIENE OLIVEIRA

APARECIDA CARVALHO DE PAIVA
MARIA RITA AMANCIO

LUDMYLLA NASCIMENTO MOREIRA
ILIDIA VIANA

Relatorio emitido em 10/02/2019 as 11:12:42

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

FOR RUNNING TRAIL

Fx.Et.  CLFx.
F3039 -
F3039 -
F3039 -
F3039 -
F5059 -
F2029 1
F5059 1
F6099 1
F2029 2
F6099 2

Equipe Ritmo
00:04:45

MOVA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

00:05:26

00:05:51

00:06:02

00:06:13
00:06:18
00:07:29
CEVADAS RUNNERS 00:07:37
00:07:42

SEVEN LAKES RUNNERS 00:08:49

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Vel. Tempo
12,63 00:52:15
11,04 00:59:47
10,25 01:04:25
9,94 01:06:24
9,64 01:08:27
9,51 01:09:22
8,01 01:22:21
7,88 01:23:45
7,79 01:24:44
6,81 01:36:57
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